

Husband-Wife Duo, Managing Partners of The Ezeanii Group LLC, Ventures into Hospitality

The Ezeanii Group LLC Ventures into Hospitality: Invests in Holiday Inn Express & Suites in Picayune, MS

WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, UNITED STATES, August 2, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Ezeanii Group LLC, a distinguished hotel investment and development firm owned by Mr. Clement Ezeanii and Dr. Tamara Ezeanii, is excited to announce its first foray into the hospitality industry with the successful investment in the Holiday Inn Express & Suites in Picayune, Mississippi. With this recent milestone, the company extends its legacy to the world of hospitality, targeting further growth and success.

The newly acquired property, Holiday Inn Express & Suites in Picayune, MS, is the first investment to The Ezeanii Group's portfolio. Strategically located at Picayune, MS, this hotel stands as a prominent landmark offering an exceptional guest experience. Renowned for its contemporary design, first-class



Ezeanii Husband-Wife Team

amenities, and unparalleled service, the hotel is the perfect showcase of The Ezeanii Group's commitment to excellence. The hotel provides accommodations for Stennis Space Center, a rocket propulsion testing facility and a center for aerospace research and development and supporting industries.

Mr. Clement Ezeanii, Co-Managing Partner of The Ezeanii Group LLC, shared his enthusiasm for this latest venture, stating, "We are thrilled to take this significant step into the hospitality industry. Our partnership with Elise Capital to acquire the Holiday Inn Express & Suites aligns perfectly with our vision to create exceptional guest experiences. Our team is dedicated to elevating the hotel's offerings further and becoming a valuable asset to the Picayune community."

Dr. Tamara Ezeanii, Co-Managing Partner of The Ezeanii Group LLC, added, "Our mission has always been to enrich communities through strategic investments. We are excited to extend this philosophy into the realm of hospitality and create a memorable destination for travelers visiting Picayune."

The Ezeanii Group LLC is committed to building a portfolio of assets that positively contribute to various communities.

For more information about The Ezeanii Group LLC and its investment ventures, please visit ezeaniigroup.com or contact success@ezeaniigroup.com/

About The Ezeanii Group LLC:

As a woman and minority-owned firm, The Ezeanii Group LLC is a hotel investment and development company, spearheaded by Mr. Clement Ezeanii and Dr. Tamara Ezeanii. Renowned for its excellence in identifying lucrative opportunities, the company is committed to creating sustainable ventures and enriching communities through strategic investments.

Media Contact:
Dr. Tamara Nall
Managing Partner
success@ezeaniigroup.com
646-729-3330
www.ezeaniigroup.com

Tamara L Nall



Looking at Potential site



The Ezeanii Group Logo

The Ezeanii Group LLC +1 646-729-3330 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/647745523

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.